
Date Day Time Topic Teacher

1/9/2021 Wednesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Urology Dr. Dr. Rohan Valsangkar

2/9/2021 Thursday 10 am to 12:30 pm Bed sores, foreign bodies. Dr. Pavan Dharurkar

3/9/2021 Friday 10 am to 12:30 pm Skin Grafting including flaps Dr. Vikram Wagh

4/9/2021 Saturday 10 am to 12:30 pm Abdominal Wall Dr. Rahul Kashide

5/9/2021 Sunday Holiday

6/9/2021 Monday 10 am to 12:30 pm Urology Dr. Rohan Vansangkar

7/9/2021 Tuesday 10 am to 12:30 pm  Primary care of patients in shock Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj

8/9/2021 Wednesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Anal fissure PR bleeding Dr. Nikhil Phadke

9/9/2021 Thursday 10 am to 12:30 pm Injuries of the hand Dr. Tushar Khachane

10/9/2021 Friday 10 am to 12:30 pm Abdominal Wall Dr. Sandesh Gawade

11/9/2021 Saturday 10 am to 12:30 pm Lower GI Dr. Rahul Kashide

12/9/2021 Sunday Holiday

13/9/2021 Monday 10 am to 12:30 pm   Dysphagia, upper GI bleeding. Dr. Sachin Naik

14/9/2021 Tuesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Infections of the Hand Dr. Vikram Wagh

15/9/2021 Wednesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Hernia Dr. Sanadhan Kshirsagar

16/9/2021 Thursday 10 am to 12:30 pm Lower GI Dr. Tushar Khachane

17/9/2021 Friday 10 am to 12:30 pm Urology Dr. Nandkishor Raut

18/9/2021 Saturday 10 am to 12:30 pm Constipation, Lower GI Bleeding Dr. Rahul Kashide

19/9/2021 Sunday Holiday

20/9/2021 Monday 10 am to 12:30 pm wound Management Dr. Ajit Jadhav

21/9/2021 Tuesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Hernia Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

22/9/2021 Wednesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Lower GI Dr. Shantaram Gulve

23/9/2021 Thursday 10 am to 12:30 pm Urology Dr. Nandkishor Raut

24/9/2021 Friday 10 am to 12:30 pm Case Presentation Dr. Ajit Jadhav

25/9/2021 Saturday 10 am to 12:30 pm Case Presentation Dr. Shantaram Gulve

26/9/2021 Sunday Holiday

27/9/2021 Monday 10 am to 12:30 pm Lower GI Dr. Sachin Naik

28/9/2021 Tuesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Case Presentation Dr. Shantaram Gulve

29/9/2021 Wednesday 10 am to 12:30 pm Case Presentation Dr. Nikhil Phadke

30/9/2021 Thursday 10 am to 12:30 pm Hernia Dr. Sudhir Dube
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